2.500 METER WIDE STRIP OF LAND,
FREE GIFTED TO K.M.C. AS PER RULE :
74, Table : 5[ OF K.M.C. BLDG. RULES
2009 ] FOR ADDITIONAL HEIGHT OF THE
SAID BUILDING AREA: 40.769 SQ.M.
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FRONT ELEVATION. scALE : 1:100
AVERAGE BACK AREA :
( TOTAL AVERAGE BACK AREA /| REAR
SITE BUILDING LENGTH )
= 37.738 /(1000 + 7960 )
= 37.738 /1 8960
=4.212 METER WIDE AVERAGE BACK .
480/ M.A./O/C-4/3R-13/2012. DATE:21/10/2014.

NOTES :-
1) THE DEPTH OF SEPTIC TANK AND SEMI UNDERGROUND WATER
RESERVOIR NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF COLUMN FOUNDATION.

2) PRECAUTIONARY MEASURE WILL BE TAKEN AT THE TIME OF
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE ALONG WITH
CONSTRUCTION. OF BUILDING, SEPTIC TANK AND SEMI
UNDER GROUND WATER RESERVOIR
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STRIP OF LAND, FREE GIFTED TO K. M. C. FOR MAINTAINING &, WIDENING
OF THE EXISTING ROAD WIDTH FOR 14'- 0" i.e. 4.275 METER WIDE [
AVERAGE ROAD WIDTH ] ( AREA OF GIFT = 0.674 SQ.M. i.e. 07 SQ.FT.)

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN SCALE:1:100

LIFT SHAFT MACHINE
ROOM LESS TYPE ]

ABSTRACT AREA STATEMENT :

LAND AREA : 06 KH - 01 CH - 01 SQ.FT. i.e. 405.611 SQ.M. [ AS PER DEED & ASSESSMENT
BOOK COPY ]

LAND AREA : 05 KH - 15 CH - 23 SQ.FT. i.e. 399.294 SQ.M.
[ AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION ]

AREA OF THE STRIP OF LAND [ FREE GIFTED TO K. M. C. FOR WIDENING OF THE EXISTING

1. ASSESSEE NO. : 21 - 096 - 02 - 0286 - 7.

2. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED CONVEYANCE :-

BOOKNO: 1 , VOLUME NO. 1605 - 2019 ,
PAGES 208904 TO 208975
BEING NO. 160506130
DATED - 06.11.2019
PLACE : AD.S.R. ALIPORE

YEAR: 2019

6. DETAIL OF REGISTERED BOUNDARY DECLARATION :-
BOOKNO: | , VOLUME NO. 1630 - 2022
PAGES : 88428 TO 88450
BEING NO. 163002128
DATED - 04.04.2022, YEAR: 2022
PLACE : D.S.R.-V SOUTH 24- PARGANAS

(1).DETAILOF S.OR. :
Ch.V.&S.1d No
188 /2022 - 2023
DATED : 21/06 /2022

(11). DETAILS OF KIT OBSERVATION.
No . 2E /KMDA /EODB /2022 / 314.
DATED : 17/05/2022.

(1) . MUTATION CERTIFICATE (K.M.C.)

7. DETAIL OF REGISTERED STRIP OF LAND
[ 2.500 METER WIDE STRIP OF LAND ]:-
BOOKNO: 1, VOLUME NO. 1604 - 2022

ROAD FOR 14'-0"i.e. 4.275 METER WIDE ] : 0.674 SQ.M. i.e. 7 SQ.FT. 3 DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED CONVEYANCE - PAGES * 345367 T0 342383 CASE NO : M/ 096/ 01 - FEB - 22/ 956
SHIFTED AREA OF THE STRIP OF LAND [ 2.500 METER WIDE STRIP OF LAND, FREE GIFTEDTOKM.C. | sookno. | ' BEING NO. 160411960 Dated : 01-02-2022
OVER HEAD WATER SECTIONLINE - / o ] ) T DATED : 29.09.2022 YEAR: 2022
RESERVOR = ¥ AS PER RULE : 74, Table:5 [ OF K.M.C. BLDG. RULES 2009 ] FOR ADDITIONAL HEIGHT OF THE VOLUME NO. 1605 - 2019 , PLACE : D.S.R. - IV SOUTH 24 - PARGANAS
(CAPACITY 7,500LTS.) S x i
ABOVE *‘; 1 SAID BUILDING : 40.769 SQ.M. i.e. 439 SQ.FT. FB’Q%ZSNS“OPS()?SO;OOM?“OW?
. - . 8. DETAIL OF REGISTERED STRIP OF LAND :-
?D_ ﬂ I_ NET LAND AREA : ( 399294 B 0674 ) 40769 ) - 357851 SQM DATED - 17.12.2019 YEAR: 2019 BOOKNO: |, VOLUME NO. 1604 - 2022
ML T OVER - S - . S . [ EXISTING ACCESS : 14'-0"i.e. 4.275 METER AVG .WIDE IBRAHIMPUR ROAD. PLACE : A.D.S.R. ALIPORE Eéﬁch;SN 84?23312% 53;3405
M.LT. : , 75 M.M. L.T. OVER X 75MM. L.T. OVER .
OMM.THCK ) TREAD 250 100 MM, THICK 100 MM, THICK [KM.C. BLACK TOP ROAD | 4. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED CONVEYANCE - DATED: 11102022 YEAR: 2022
+— R.C.C SLAB S & RISER 168.055 R.C.C SLAB R.C.C SLAB J[ PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE : 53.357 % i.e. 213.051 SQ.M. BbOK NI : PLACE : D.S.R. - IV SOUTH 24 - PARGANAS
S = g PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE : 46.271 % i.e. 184.758 SQ.M. VOLUME NO. 1602 - 2021 ,
T [|LROOF ROOF ROOFI|| _ T _ PAGES 226715 TO 226771 9. DETAIL OF REGISTERED POWER OF ATTORNEY -
| | | LOBBY E | | | | PERN”SSlBLE FAR ) 1 750 BEING NO. 160205251 BOOK NO : 1, VOLUME NO. 1603 - 2022 ,
:IBALC- BED ROOM 01 4 ] TOILET Ove | BEDR BED ROOM 01 KITCHEN - DINING BED ROOM 04 PROPOSED FAR. 1739 i _26.07.2021 VEAR - 2001 EQ%ZSN?M%&%S%M
Q| ONY ﬂ 8 PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA : 698.764 SQ.M. PLACE: D.SR.-1I SOUTH 24 - PARGANAS DATED - 08.02.2022 YEAR : 2022
| T WIF i PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA : 890.783 SQ.M. PLAGE ; DSR.- Il SOUTH 24 - PARGANAS
| L } — PERMISSIBLE BUILDING HEIGHT : 15.500 METER G oy RECISTEREDDEED CONVEYANCE =\ 46 oerar of reaiseren unperaKiNG
- = 0 NON-EVICTION OF TENANT'S :-
Jl e RooVGT——T| LOBBY ‘ orE % |' BEDR e T L _— PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT : 15.450 METER [ GROUND + FOUR STORIED ] VOLUME NO. 175, BOOKNO : | VOLUME NO. 1630 - 2022
L feac a1 = i DEPTH OF BUILDING : 19.050 SQ.M PAGES 375 TO 363 PAGES : 83405 TO 88427
S ONY ﬂ S _ BEING NO. 9512 BEING NO. 163002129
S / i WTE & FRONTAGE OF THE PLOT : 16.455 SQ.M DATED - 09.07.1993 DATED-04.042022,  YEAR: 2022
F = COMMON AREA : 93.819 SQ.M. PLACE: SOUTH 24 - PARGANAS PLACE :D.S.R.-VSOUTH 24 - PARGANAS
T 7| | | 2 = | N | | PROPOSED TREE COVER AREA : 11. LAND AREA : 399.294 SQM.
:| BED ROOM 01 LOBBY 4 B TOILET Ove || BEDR BED ROOM 01 Y KITCHEN - DINING BED ROOM 04 10.417 SQ.M. > 7.986 SQ.M.i.e. 2.0 % ( PERMISSIBLE ) 12. NO. OF STORIES : GROUND + FOUR
BALC- — - . VI . VI 1.C. 4.
2 F""i — i | " STAIR COVER AREA 15,836 SQM R0 AR BY Bt
1 H . | : - 19 . WE DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT,
—H= | ‘ — =TT — — : — 2. MACHINE ROOM LESS LIFT COVER AREA: 6.767 SQ.M. (1) WE SHALL ENGAGE LB.A, G.T.E, & ESE DURING CONSTRUCTION.
g o CEDROOMOT ) LOBBY - — O | - 3. O.H.W. TANK AREA : 9.270 SQ.M. (2) WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF LBA ,G.TE , & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING (AS PER B.S. PLAN|
£ | ONY ﬂ & 4. ROOF W.C. AREA : 2.876 SQ.M. < 3.00 SQ.M. (3) KM.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURES
T ,," WTF T (4)IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENT ARE FAKE. THE K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN,
'h;, — l 1. PROPOSED AREA : (5) THE CONSTRUCTION OF S.U.G.W.R & SEPTIC TANK TAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF LBA. , / E.S.E. BEFORE STARTING
+—H + 1 . Gross Floor . . OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK.
P RN ‘ i o7 SARPARKING ARG ARG Floor Floor Area | Lift Well Area Star Area | Lift Lobby |NetFloorArea) | ‘¢ 5iciNG DEPARTMENTAL INSPECTION THE PLOT WAS IDENTIFIED BY US.
4 TENANT Ground floor| 161.199 SQ.M.| - 161.199 SQM. | 12.690 SQ.M. | 2531 SQ.M. | 145.978 SQ.M.| | (7)EXISTING STRUCTURE WILL BE DEMOLISH BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK , WHICH IS OCCUPIED BY THE OWNER & TENANTS.
3 1 3 REHABLITATION 3 (8) THERE IS NO COURT CASE PENDING AGAINST THIS PREMISES .
T - [ T E; 1stfloor | 184.758 SQ.M.[2.362 SQ.M.| 182.396 SQ.M. | 12.690 SQ.M. | 2.531 SQ.M. | 167.175 SQ.M.
oLlon lev.etso L T LEV. +300 .‘%iolo oL sl LEV-+300 LEV. +150 ] U Lev.+ 150 LEV. + 150 JL b0 2nd floor | 184.758 SQ.M.|2.362 SQ.M.| 182.396 SQ.M. | 12.690 SQ.M. | 2.531 SQ.M. | 167.175 SQ.M. MR. JAGANNATH CHANDA, MR. DILIP KUMAR PAUL,
T ORI [ A BRI | TR [ OPEPERI T /\///\///\//&\—@W@f@ﬁ% SRR, BB R 3rd floor | 184.758 SQ.M.| 2.362 SQ.M.| 182.396 SQ.M. | 12.690 SQ.M. | 2.531 SQ.M. | 167.175 SQ.M. MR. SWAPAN KUMAR PAUL, MR, SUIIT KUMAR CHOWDHURY
- OVER 75 THK BFS OVERTSTHCBFS. * ovmwTKERE 4thfloor | 184.758 SQ.M.|2.362 SQ.M.| 182.396 SQ.M. | 12.690 SQ.M. | 2.531 SQ.M. | 167.175 SQM. THE DESIGNATED PARTNERS OF
Total 900.231 SQ.M.|9.448 SQ.M.| 890.783 SQ.M. | 63.450 SQ.M. | 12.655 SQ.M. | 814.678 SQ.M. M/S, “JDS CONSTRUCTION ”
SECTION THROUGH X - X" scaLe:1: 100 LAWFUL CONSTITUTE ATTORNEY OF
SECTION THROUGH Y - Y' scaLe:1:100 2. PARKING CALCULATION : (1) MR. SWAPAN KUMAR PAUL, ( 11 ) SMT. SUPRIYA PAUL,
Type | Tenamentsize | Common Area| Tenament Area | Tenament No| Required Car Parking | Provided Car Parking (1) MR. SWARNAVA KUMAR PAUL, ( IV') MR. PRANAY PAUL
A | 70250SQM.| 9.983SQ.M.| 80.233SQ.M. | 04 NO. NAME OF OWNER / APPLICANT
B | 95628 SQ.M. | 13.471SQM.| 109.099 SQM. | 02NO. 05 NOS.
C | 49.872SQM.| 7.025SQM.| 56.897 SQ.M. | 02 NO. 05 NOS. CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT :-
D | 45756SQM.| 6.446SQM.| 52.202SQ.M. | 02NO. (Covered Parking ) CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF KOLKATA
GROUND FLOOR SHOP CARPET AREA : 10.971 SQ.M. NA. MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES,2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME & THAT THE SITE CONDITION
Total Required Parking = 05 NOS. 05 NOS. INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF THE ABUTTING ROAD AT NORTH AND EXISTING STRUCTURE ALSO CONFIRM WITH THE PLAN
AND DEMARKATED BY BOUNDARY WALL . IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE & NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK. EXISTING
BLOCK WISE AREA FOR F AR CALCULATION STRUCTURE OCCUPIED BY THE OWNER AND TENANT .
FLOOR AREA STAIR AREA LIFT LOBBY CAR PARKING AREA TOTAL FLOOR PROPOSED F AR
BLOCK (SQM) (SQ.M) (SQ.M) CARPARKING AREA | yyax LimiT (SQ.M) AREA FORF.AR
MR. ARUNAVA DAS,
A 890.783 SQ.M. 63.450 SQ.M. 12.655 SQ.M. 120.246 SQ.M. 120.246 SQ.M. 694.432 SQ.M. 1.739 REGISTERED ARCHITECT,
REG. NO. C. A. /2007 / 39855 .
NAME OF ARCHITECT
TOTAL COVERED AREA IN ALL FLOORS INCLUDING EXEMPTED AREAS ( S.QM. ) (EXEMPTED AREA CONSISTS OF ALL
AREA ALLOWED FOR EXEMPTION FOR STAIR LOBBY, LIFT LOBBY, LMR, SHR, ROOF W.C, CUPBOARDS & LOFT) CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:-
THIA IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWING OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS
aLock | FLOORAREA STAIR LOBBY | LIFT LOBBY L.M.R. AREA S.H.R.AREA | R.W.C.AREA | CUPBOARDAREA | LOFTAREA | TOTAL AREA BEEN MADE BY ME . CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCULDING THE SISMIC LOAD AS PER N.B.C OF INDIA AND CERTIEIED THAT IT IS
(SQ.M.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQ.M.) (SQ.M.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQ.M.) (SQM.) SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT SOIL TESTING HAS BEEN DONE BY MR. RUPAK KUMAR BANERJEE [ G.T./1/3 . K. M. C. ]. ACUMEN GEO
CONSULTANTS , ADDRESS 2F NABA ROY LANE , ALIPORE , KOLKATA 700027.RECOMENDATION OF SOIL TEST REPORT HAS BEEN CONSIDER
A 814.678 SQ.M. | 63.450 SQ.M. | 12.655 SQ.M. | 6.767 SQ.M. 15.836 SQ.M. | 2.876 SQ.M. 12.900 SQ.M. 9.464 SQ.M. | 938.626 SQ.M. DURING STRUCTURE CALCULATION .
3. STATEMENT OF LOFT & CUPBOARD AREA MR. SUVANKAR CHAUDHURI
Floor Lot Cupboard EMPANELLED STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
Ground floor [E.S.E./1/215.K.M.C.]
1st floor 3.122 SQ.M. 3.225 SQ.M. NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
2nd floor 1.610 SQ.M. 3.225 SQ.M.
3rd floor 3122SQM. | 3.225SQ.M. DECLARATION OF G.T.E
4TH floor 1.610 SQ.M. 3.225 SQ.M. UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREON. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT
Total 9464 SQM. | 12900 SQM THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND
: — : . THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED HEREIN IS SAFE & STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO-TECHNICAL POINT
OF VIEW .
BLOCK USE GROUP FLOOR AREA RUPAK KUMAR BANERJEE
G.T.E.-1/3 OF (K.M.C)
A RESIDENTIAL 877.581 SQ.M. NAME OF THE G.T.E
B | MERCANTILE RETAIL ( SHOP) 13.202 SQ.M.
PROJECT : PLAN CASE NO.
\ | TOTAL FLOOR AREA FEES :
+
FLOORAREA | TOTAL ADDITIONAL FLOOR | TOTAL AREA FOR FEES PROPOSED PLAN OF GROUND + FOUR STORIED [ 15.450 METER HEIGHT ] RESIDENTIAL
(SQM.) AREA FOR FEES ( SQ.M.) (SQM.) BUILDING U/S 393 A. OF K. M. C. ACT 1980. & BUILDING RULES 2009 [AMENDED]
N 890.783 SQ.M. 47.843 SQ.M. 938.626 SQ.M. AT PREMISES NO. 82 A, IBRAHIMPUR ROAD, P. S. JADAVPUR,
N WARD NO. 096, KOLKATA 700 032 UNDER BOROUGH X (TEN)[K. M. C.]
COMPLYING NOTIFICATION 80/ MA/O/C-4/3R-712017
DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE :- DATED 31.01.2018 FOR RULE 74 &
_________ @= ©= PR V7 O e D= MARKED  TYPE  ISILL HEIGHT FROM FL/LINTEL HEIGHT FROM FL| SIZE 31.01.2018 ULE74&77.
et © L ® 2 -2 _® 2 L 100 0RWP. . D1 [SOLDFLUSH|  ----- 2100 1050 X 2100 _
I o i o | e~ ! —Z D2_[SOUDFLUSH[ - 2100 s0xzio0 | | TTLE: 1
i © 0 i BEDROOMO02 |[ = peoroowor [|& . f‘iﬁ m%’o %»OQ% D3 |SOLIDFLUSH| ~ ----- 2100 750 X 2100
i | BED ROOM 02 +5 ; +5 & '
ALt R 445_ 2600 X 3050 so X3 Ft 5 e g W1 | GLAZED 750 2100 1350 X 1350 PLANS, ELEVATION, SECTIONS,
6@ BED ROOM 03 1o+ % S Qﬁ 55%5203%32 A am W2 GLAZED 750 2100 1200 X 1350 N
2700X3300, 7 LT LT | =
I + @9 -r03 — @ 63 - I W3 GLAZED 1200 2100 900 X 1000
@l W.C. @ é_ ioff | we. _L @][ w.e. & ® W.C. ;_L OPEN TERRACE ;é:) Ll 8 W4 GLAZED 1350 2100 600 X 750 DRAWING SHEET NO.
S e 6 T PBONE | 2025 X125 g Rk N - | [ 2BX125 v § T W5 | GLAZED 750 2100 800 X 1350 DEALT : SCALE 1: 100
5850 ' _[cookiNg TOP| | | JcobkinToP| e COOKINGTOP| | © , .
L (ITCHEN - DINING [ s M 7 ALCE%EESLSE Sﬂfﬁ&ﬁéﬂ SPECIFICATION OF CONSTRUCTION :- DATE : 08.11.2022 ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
@)|E  LvING-DRAWING | FLAT-B  4950[X 2700 @ @) B R e W) LESS wﬂ 1.200 THK. 1ST CLASS CEMENT BRICK WORK FOR EXTERNAL WALL IN SUPER
; s @ g M T o ome g || o T | S I | STRUCTURE IN 1 6 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
— ] ¥ -6 ——1 — = g -6 —1 Fat + AR o 2. 125 & 75 THK. 1ST CLASS CEMENT BRICK WORK FOR INTERNAL WALL IN 1 : 4 Architectural Consultants -
afl e 1 e, ol 1o o T N . 3. LEAN CONCRETE, 1: 3 : 6 WITH 19 MM DOWN GRADED STONE CHIPS (M -15) archisn work
1775X12§L - . X | 750X 1925][@ 11775 x 1;& - oy Parke 1750x1925][@ S \(Oﬁs 11350 b IS g ;‘- E;M%N1Tis1 :Ni [33FE&RS_FFQSQF&}S&/&B=OBNE/8'\S’T'é'l"[‘)TEE£’12'*@#;% ElTlﬁélDE WALLIN 1 ARCHITECTURE . TOWN PLANNING . INTERIOR . LANDSCAPE . GRAPHIC DESIGN
=~ T R R Y =~ Tt & 3 £ + T 1 6 & CEILING & CHAJA IN 14. ' 02, LAKE ROAD [ BESIDE LAKE MARKET ], FIRST FLOOR, KOLKATA 700 029
® o || seorbouto u 2 g ® o || eeodoomor LT % 2 g 2] | | il f i 120 g 6. D.P.C. SHALL BE 50MM. THICK IN 1 : 1.5 : 3 TONE WITH WATER PROOFING phone : (0) 62914 22243 . e - mail : archisn_work@yahoo.com
{2025 3650 X 3050 W v 295 4/(6D 3650/ 3050 —+® S | . L H@ S ADMIXTURE
o251 “ ONTTTT B ﬂ DN sl g N : sl 7.25 MM. THK. I.P.S. FLOORING WITH NEAT CEMENT FINISH AT TOP BUILDING PERMIT NUMBER : 2022100198 DATE - 13-JAN-2023
T | T 2000 13504t T S — T 20 13501—“ L J e | 2000 4\1‘“’43501?“ 8. 75 MM. THK. SINGLE BRICK FLAT SOLING ON FOUNDATION
&l l--; &[] l--; - \%‘lt 9."+ 150 LVL.' TO THE FINISHED GROUND FLOOR LVL. .
2| |7 | 1 @ I I 10. TREAD WIDTH 250 EACH & RISER HEIGHT IS 163.158 EACH VALID : - for 5 years from date of sanction.
4 @m s . seoroouss | 1 ! EDROOM 0 N BED ROOH 03 - | - wrerreservoR, 97 |12 11. FLOOR TO SLAB HEIGHT SHALL BE 3050 MM. & THICKNESS OF THE SLAB
—— o & & | P o SHALL BE 100 MM.
LIVING - DINING 3 Wi LIVING - DINING 3 ABOVE
1400 < e 0 C w i
- @jj 3050 X 5125 Jg = O*j‘gigj 3050 X 5125 @ ~ i L PEN TERRACE : I g THEREFORE, CLEAR HEIGHT OF EACH FLOOR SHALL BE 3000 MM.
?z@o(;g | e 500 “:’;\t;cgf% | T [LVL + 153450 = MATERIALS :-
I seoroomer || T ans i | 1075 I seoroomor 1L H 1800 X 2475 | 1075 X & STEEL MUST CONFIRMED WITH IS 1786
;@ 3025 X 3600 TOILET 2315 @ 30253600 || TOILET 2375 % GRADE OF CONCRETE :-M20(C:S:ST::1:1.5:3) & GRADE OF STEEL :-
fr BALCONY h e .. i BALCONY h — 3 3 I ——| | Fe500
‘ 2675X1000 || fpr—(a s xi00  [1 g——m || | N[ I | 10eRwP”| |3 CEMENT :- ORDINARY PORTLAND &, SAND :- MEDIUM COARSE
- = - T = s | | STONE CHIPS :- 20 MM. DOWN GRADED
@@@ ;__@__&B@; 4760 | —a12 3075 3 OTHER DETAILS AS PER ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER - IN - CHARGE
PROPOSED 1ST & 3RD FLOOR PLAN sCALE: 1: 100 = itally siane
PROPOSED 2ND & 4TH FLOOR PLAN. SCALE: 1:100 ROOF PLAN. SCALE :1:100 SANJOY KUMAR  Blataly signed oy saruov Ditllysgned by TUSHARJAT
GAYEN Date: 2023.01.13 13:42:10 +05'30' TUSHAR JAT] pate:2023.01.13 13:57:04

+05'30'

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL)BLDG. DEPT. BR -X

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL)BLDG. DEPT. BR -X
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